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How to use this plan

TAFE SA wrote this Plan. 
When you see the word ‘we’ it means TAFE SA.

We have written this plan in an easy to read way. 
We use pictures to explain some ideas.

This easy to read guide is a summary of our Plan. 

You can read it in detail on the website.

You can ask for help to read this plan.  
A friend, family member or support person 
may be able to help you. 
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About our plan

TAFE SA has made this plan to make sure 
everyone is included at TAFE SA.

Participate

Being included means everyone can participate 
and join in. 

This plan will make things better at TAFE SA for 
people living with disability.

Disability 
Access 
and 
Inclusion 
Plan

This plan is called the Disability Access and 
Inclusion Plan.

4 years The plan will happen between 2020 and 2024.
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We spoke to lots of different people to make 
the plan:

> Students who are enrolled at TAFE SA.

> Staff who work at TAFE SA.

> People who work and care for people living
with disability.

> People in the Community.

Plan to be  

Completed 2024 

 TAFE SA will make sure the plan will happen.

> Each part of the plan has things to do.

> We have a group that will check the plan
is working.

> They will talk to people about the plan.

> They will make changes to the plan if it needs
changes to make it better.
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Our priority areas and actions

There are four sections in the plan

1. Inclusive Communities for all
2. Leadership and Collaboration
3. Accessible Communities
4. Learning and Employment

Section 1. We will make sure TAFE SA 
is inclusive

These are some of the things we will do:

> We will listen and learn from people living
with disability.

> We will make sure that everyone who works
at TAFE SA knows about this plan.

> We will speak to schools, employers and
disability organisations to support people
with disability.

> We will develop a toolkit to help our staff make
our events available to everyone.
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Section 2. We will make sure people can 
participate in decision making

These are some of the things we will do:

> We will listen to and talk with students and staff

living with disability and ask them for ideas.

> We will create a student group to listen and talk

with students and get their input.

> We will talk with other specialist organisations

to make our support and services better.

> We will provide a report each year that you can

read, to show what we have achieved.
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Section 3. We will make sure TAFE SA is 
accessible

These are some of the things we will do:

> We will have information available in
different formats.

> We will have  study places and services
that are easy to access.

> We will make sure buildings are easy to get
into and around in.

> We will regularly check our facilities and
services are easy to access.
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Section 4. TAFE SA provides quality 
training and education for employment

These are some of the things we will do:

> We will have support services that understand 
that there are many types of disability.

> We will work to support our staff living 
with disability.

> We will have support services that are easy 
to access.

> We will create information that everyone
can access.

> We will work with specialist disability services 
to help with job issues.
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